
#4 Ryan Kamrowski (MIN)

Dan Habiger (FN)

BYE

BYE
Jared Winmill (FS)

#6 Seth Jorgenson (WIL)

BYE

Al Johnson (STM)

#8 Jon Miller (BHS)

David Vetter (WF)

Colton Pulkrabek (MAN)

BYE

BYE

#5 Brad Engebretson (CHS)
BYE

Cameron Stewart (GFC)

BYE
#3 James Lorenz (BEU)

#7 Baker Haar D;9-2

#3 James Lorenz F;3:09

#2 Cory Iverson (WAP)

BYE

Matt Wolf (GFRR)

Brock Spenningsby (JAM)
BYE
#7 Baker Haar (ABER)

BYE

Ben Lujan (FRZ)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

#1 Kriss McCleary (NAP)

#1 Kriss McCleary D;7-3

#1 K. McCleary D;12-5

#2 C. Iverson D;7-6

#6 S. Jorgenson T;19-4;4:38

#4 R. Kamrowski D;3-0

#1 K. McCleary F;0:51

#1 K. McCleary F;4:26

#8 J. Miller F;0:48

#5 B. Engebretson F;0:55

#4 R. Kamrowski F;1:30

#3 J. Lorenz F;1:27

#6 S. Jorgenson F;1:13

#7 B. Haar D;6-2

#2 C. Iverson F;4:56

#2 C. Iverson

J. Winmill

B. Spenningsby F;0:30

#7 B. Haar

#6 S. Jorgenson

C. Stewart

B. Lujan

#3 J. Lorenz

#4 R. Kamrowski

D. Habiger

A. Johnson

#5 B. Engebretson

#8 J. Miller

D. Vetter

C. Pulkrabek

#1 K. McCleary

BYE

BYE

Matt Wolf (GFRR)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

Jared Winmill (FS)

BYE

Brock Spenningsby (JAM)

BYE

Cameron Stewart (GFC)

BYE

Ben Lujan (FRZ)

BYE

Dan Habiger (FN)

BYE

Al Johnson (STM)

M. Wolf

David Vetter (WF)

BYE

Colton Pulkrabek (MAN)
C. Pulkrabek

D. Vetter F;2:54

A. Johnson

D. Habiger

B. Lujan

C. Stewart

J. Winmill

B. Spenningsby

C. Pulkrabek F;1:29

D. Habiger F;0:29

#7 Baker Haar (ABER)

B. Lujan D;3-2

#8 Jon Miller (BHS)

J. Winmill D;8-3

#5 Brad Engebretson (CHS)

#5 B. Engebretson D;3-0

B. Lujan F;2:33

#7 B. Haar F;3:43

#3 J. Lorenz F;3:42

#4 Ryan Kamrowski (MIN)

#7 B. Haar F;4:05

B. Lujan D;5-3

#6 Seth Jorgenson (WIL)

#4 Ryan Kamrowski D;4-2

#6 S. Jorgenson D;7-5

#4 R. Kamrowski D;6-4

#3 J. Lorenz

#5 B. Engebretso

#7 B. Haar

B. Lujan
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Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

#3 James Lorenz (BEU)
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#2 C. Iverson D;9-5
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